
W.A.L.T to use a timetable effectively. 

 

 

 

Look carefully at the time table below for the buses that run around Hogwarts.  

Station Stop Bus A Bus B Bus C 

Herbology 06:30   08:30 10:30 

Umbridge’s Office 06:40   08:40 10:40 

Boy’s Dormitory 07:00   - 11:00 

Clock Tower 07:20 09:20 11:20 

Owlery 07:30 09:30 - 

Stone Circle 07:35 09:35 11:35 

Hagrid’s Hut 07:50 - 11:50 

Great Hall 08:10 10:10 12:10 

Boat House 08:20 10:20 - 

Viaduct 08:35 - 12:35 

Stone Bridge 08:50 10:50 12:50 

Answer the questions below using the information from the timetable. 

1) How long does it take to get from Herbology to Stone Circle? ....................................... 

2) How long does it take to get from Hagrid’s Hut to Stone Bridge? .................................. 

3) How long will you be on the bus if you got on at Herbology and got off the bus at 

Stone Bridge? ............................................................................ 

4) Harry needs to get to Hagrid’s Hut for 8:30. What bus will he need to get? ................... 

5) If Harry is at the Boy’s Dormitory. He needs to get to the Boat House, what is the last 

bus he will be able to catch? ................................................................. 

6) Ron needs to get off the bus at the Owlery. Why should he not get bus C? 

......................................................................................................................................... 

7) How many buses stop at the Viaduct? ........................................................................... 

8) Ron has missed Bus A and needs to be at Hagrid’s Hut for 09:30. What bus will he 

need to get now? .................................................... How late will Ron be getting to 

Hagrid’s Hut? 


